product datasheet
WP18
DUAL RADIOS ACCESS POINTS
COMPATIBLE WITH COMPEX FIRMWARE/OPEN-WRT/
REDBOOT & SNAPGEAR
•
•
•

Source Codes (2.6 Kernel) - http://compex.com.sg/home/OEM/Open_wrt.htm
Ordering Options - Standard Configurations***
ORDER CODE CONTENTS
P-S4 OEMWP181A
P-S4 OEMWP186A (For RoHS)
• WP18 IXP422 (266MHz CPU) Bare-board (Pre-loaded with
Compex Firmware)
• Bareboard embedded with 32MB SDRAM / 4MB Flash
P-S4 OEMWP183B
P-S4 OEMWP186B (For RoHS)
• WP18 IXP425 (533MHz CPU) Bare-board (Pre-loaded with
Compex Firmware)
• Bareboard embedded with 64MB SDRAM / 8MB Flash
WP18 3B DEV KIT